
1 9 Gholami Adel 2 1 2 5 0.50
1 15 Sharifat Mostafa 2 3 1 6 0.50
3 2 Ebadipour Ghara H. Milad 1 - 2 3 0.25
3 12 Mirzajanpour M. Mojtaba 1 - - 1 0.25
3 14 Manavinezhad Mohammadjavad 1 - - 1 0.25
3 4 Marouflakrani Mir Saeid 1 1 3 5 0.25
3 7 Zarini Hamzeh 1 2 - 3 0.25
- 8 Zarif Ahangaran V. Farhad - - - -
- 18 Behbodi Alireza - - - -
- 19 Marandi Mahdi - - - -
- 6 Mousavi Eraghi Seyed Mohammad - 6 3 9
- 1 Mahmoudi Shahram - 4 - 4
- 20 Mobasheri Demneh Alireza - 1 - 1
- 21 Fallah Zarchoub L. Mohammad - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 9 19 11 39 2.25


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Kill

Blocks
Faults Rebounds

Total
Attempts

Note

1 1 Mahmoudi Shahram 17 2 6 25 68.00
2 7 Zarini Hamzeh 12 4 6 22 54.55
- 2 Ebadipour Ghara H. Milad 3 4 3 10
- 20 Mobasheri Demneh Alireza 4 - 2 6
- 9 Gholami Adel 2 1 3 6
- 14 Manavinezhad Mohammadjavad 2 3 1 6
- 6 Mousavi Eraghi Seyed Mohammad 2 2 - 4
- 21 Fallah Zarchoub L. Mohammad 3 - - 3
- 15 Sharifat Mostafa - 1 2 3
- 4 Marouflakrani Mir Saeid 1 - 1 2
- 12 Mirzajanpour M. Mojtaba - - 2 2
- 8 Zarif Ahangaran V. Farhad - - - -
- 18 Behbodi Alireza - - - -
- 19 Marandi Mahdi - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 46 17 26 89 51.69


Spike

Limit:  15.00%
Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots
Total

Attempts
Note

IRI • Iran

IRI
SRB 3

1 19
25

26
24

18
25

21
25

84
99

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:26 0:33 0:28 0:26 1:53

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

36 3'00025.06.2016
Belgrade (SRB)
Hall Aleksandar Nikolic

Match duration:  Start: 19:00  End: 21:02  Total: 2:02
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1 19 Marandi Mahdi 5 2 - 7 1.25
2 7 Zarini Hamzeh 4 5 2 11 1.00
3 6 Mousavi Eraghi Seyed Mohammad 2 1 - 3 0.50
3 1 Mahmoudi Shahram 2 3 2 7 0.50
3 20 Mobasheri Demneh Alireza 2 2 - 4 0.50
3 4 Marouflakrani Mir Saeid 2 4 1 7 0.50
3 2 Ebadipour Ghara H. Milad 2 6 2 10 0.50
8 9 Gholami Adel 1 - - 1 0.25
- 8 Zarif Ahangaran V. Farhad - - - -
- 12 Mirzajanpour M. Mojtaba - - 1 1
- 15 Sharifat Mostafa - - - -
- 21 Fallah Zarchoub L. Mohammad - - - -
- 18 Behbodi Alireza - 1 1 2
- 14 Manavinezhad Mohammadjavad - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 20 25 9 54 5.00


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 25 - 25

1 7 Zarini Hamzeh 2 4 12 18 0.50
2 18 Behbodi Alireza 1 - 5 6 0.25
2 2 Ebadipour Ghara H. Milad 1 1 6 8 0.25
- 8 Zarif Ahangaran V. Farhad - - - -
- 12 Mirzajanpour M. Mojtaba - - - -
- 14 Manavinezhad Mohammadjavad - - 1 1
- 15 Sharifat Mostafa - - 4 4
- 19 Marandi Mahdi - - - -
- 1 Mahmoudi Shahram - 1 12 13
- 9 Gholami Adel - 1 12 13
- 4 Marouflakrani Mir Saeid - 1 9 10
- 6 Mousavi Eraghi Seyed Mohammad - 1 4 5
- 20 Mobasheri Demneh Alireza - 1 3 4
- 21 Fallah Zarchoub L. Mohammad - 1 2 3

- - - -Others
Total Team 4 11 70 85 1.00


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults
Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts

Note

IRI • Iran

IRI
SRB 3

1 19
25

26
24

18
25

21
25

84
99

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:26 0:33 0:28 0:26 1:53

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

36 3'00025.06.2016
Belgrade (SRB)
Hall Aleksandar Nikolic

Match duration:  Start: 19:00  End: 21:02  Total: 2:02
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1 2 Ebadipour Ghara H. Milad 11 5 6 22 27.27
- 19 Marandi Mahdi 11 3 4 18
- 20 Mobasheri Demneh Alireza 7 3 5 15
- 18 Behbodi Alireza - - 1 1
- 21 Fallah Zarchoub L. Mohammad - - 1 1
- 1 Mahmoudi Shahram - - - -
- 4 Marouflakrani Mir Saeid - - - -
- 6 Mousavi Eraghi Seyed Mohammad - - - -
- 8 Zarif Ahangaran V. Farhad - - - -
- 9 Gholami Adel - - - -
- 12 Mirzajanpour M. Mojtaba - - - -
- 15 Sharifat Mostafa - - - -
- 14 Manavinezhad Mohammadjavad 1 2 2 5
- 7 Zarini Hamzeh 4 8 5 17

- - - -Others
Total Team 34 21 24 79 16.46


Reception

Limit:  25.00%
Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults
Serve

Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

1 4 Marouflakrani Mir Saeid 29 1 40 70 7.25
- 1 Mahmoudi Shahram - - 2 2
- 2 Ebadipour Ghara H. Milad - - 2 2
- 6 Mousavi Eraghi Seyed Mohammad - - 1 1
- 7 Zarini Hamzeh - - 1 1
- 8 Zarif Ahangaran V. Farhad - - - -
- 9 Gholami Adel - - 1 1
- 12 Mirzajanpour M. Mojtaba - - - -
- 14 Manavinezhad Mohammadjavad - - - -
- 15 Sharifat Mostafa - - - -
- 18 Behbodi Alireza - - 1 1
- 19 Marandi Mahdi - - 5 5
- 20 Mobasheri Demneh Alireza - - 1 1
- 21 Fallah Zarchoub L. Mohammad - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 29 1 54 84 7.25


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Running

Sets
Faults

Still
Sets

Total
Attempts

Note

IRI • Iran

IRI
SRB 3

1 19
25

26
24

18
25

21
25

84
99

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:26 0:33 0:28 0:26 1:53

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

36 3'00025.06.2016
Belgrade (SRB)
Hall Aleksandar Nikolic

Match duration:  Start: 19:00  End: 21:02  Total: 2:02
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1 9 Jovovic Nikola 2 1 3 6 0.50
1 2 Kovacevic Uros 2 2 2 6 0.50
1 18 Podrascanin Marko 2 4 3 9 0.50
4 20 Lisinac Srecko 1 4 2 7 0.25
- 1 Okolic Aleksandar - - - -
- 3 Katic Milan - - - -
- 5 Brdjovic Aleksa - - - -
- 7 Stankovic Dragan - - - -
- 8 Ivovic Marko - - - -
- 14 Atanasijevic Aleksandar - - - -
- 17 Majstorovic Neven - - - -
- 19 Rosic Nikola - - - -
- 16 Luburic Drazen - 1 1 2
- 10 Nikic Milos - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 7 13 11 31 1.75


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Kill

Blocks
Faults Rebounds

Total
Attempts

Note

1 16 Luburic Drazen 16 6 7 29 55.17
2 2 Kovacevic Uros 14 4 8 26 53.85
- 10 Nikic Milos 8 3 5 16
- 18 Podrascanin Marko 13 - 2 15
- 20 Lisinac Srecko 6 1 4 11
- 3 Katic Milan 2 1 2 5
- 8 Ivovic Marko - 2 1 3
- 9 Jovovic Nikola - - 2 2
- 1 Okolic Aleksandar - - - -
- 5 Brdjovic Aleksa - - - -
- 7 Stankovic Dragan - - - -
- 14 Atanasijevic Aleksandar - - - -
- 17 Majstorovic Neven - - - -
- 19 Rosic Nikola - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 59 17 31 107 55.14


Spike

Limit:  15.00%
Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots
Total

Attempts
Note

SRB • Serbia

IRI
SRB 3

1 19
25

26
24

18
25

21
25

84
99

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:26 0:33 0:28 0:26 1:53

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

36 3'00025.06.2016
Belgrade (SRB)
Hall Aleksandar Nikolic

Match duration:  Start: 19:00  End: 21:02  Total: 2:02
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1 17 Majstorovic Neven 5 10 1 16 1.25
2 16 Luburic Drazen 3 1 1 5 0.75
2 2 Kovacevic Uros 3 4 1 8 0.75
4 20 Lisinac Srecko 2 1 - 3 0.50
5 10 Nikic Milos 1 - - 1 0.25
5 3 Katic Milan 1 1 1 3 0.25
5 9 Jovovic Nikola 1 2 - 3 0.25
- 1 Okolic Aleksandar - - - -
- 5 Brdjovic Aleksa - - - -
- 7 Stankovic Dragan - - - -
- 8 Ivovic Marko - - - -
- 14 Atanasijevic Aleksandar - - - -
- 19 Rosic Nikola - - - -
- 18 Podrascanin Marko - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 16 20 4 40 4.00


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 25 - 25

1 2 Kovacevic Uros 3 6 5 14 0.75
2 20 Lisinac Srecko 2 3 15 20 0.50
2 16 Luburic Drazen 2 5 19 26 0.50
4 18 Podrascanin Marko 1 - 15 16 0.25
- 5 Brdjovic Aleksa - - - -
- 7 Stankovic Dragan - - - -
- 8 Ivovic Marko - - - -
- 9 Jovovic Nikola - - 8 8
- 14 Atanasijevic Aleksandar - - - -
- 17 Majstorovic Neven - - - -
- 19 Rosic Nikola - - - -
- 3 Katic Milan - 1 3 4
- 10 Nikic Milos - 3 6 9
- 1 Okolic Aleksandar - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 8 19 71 98 2.00


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults
Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts

Note

SRB • Serbia

IRI
SRB 3

1 19
25

26
24

18
25

21
25

84
99

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:26 0:33 0:28 0:26 1:53

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

36 3'00025.06.2016
Belgrade (SRB)
Hall Aleksandar Nikolic

Match duration:  Start: 19:00  End: 21:02  Total: 2:02
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1 2 Kovacevic Uros 13 2 12 27 40.74
- 10 Nikic Milos 6 4 7 17
- 17 Majstorovic Neven 5 1 9 15
- 3 Katic Milan 8 - 4 12
- 8 Ivovic Marko 2 - - 2
- 18 Podrascanin Marko - - 1 1
- 1 Okolic Aleksandar - - - -
- 5 Brdjovic Aleksa - - - -
- 7 Stankovic Dragan - - - -
- 9 Jovovic Nikola - - - -
- 14 Atanasijevic Aleksandar - - - -
- 16 Luburic Drazen - - - -
- 19 Rosic Nikola - - - -
- 20 Lisinac Srecko - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 34 7 33 74 36.49


Reception

Limit:  25.00%
Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults
Serve

Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

1 9 Jovovic Nikola 25 - 68 93 6.25
- 1 Okolic Aleksandar - - - -
- 2 Kovacevic Uros - - 1 1
- 3 Katic Milan - - - -
- 5 Brdjovic Aleksa - - - -
- 7 Stankovic Dragan - - - -
- 8 Ivovic Marko - - - -
- 10 Nikic Milos - - 3 3
- 14 Atanasijevic Aleksandar - - - -
- 16 Luburic Drazen - - 2 2
- 17 Majstorovic Neven - - 1 1
- 18 Podrascanin Marko - - 1 1
- 19 Rosic Nikola - - - -
- 20 Lisinac Srecko - - 1 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 25 - 77 102 6.25


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Running

Sets
Faults

Still
Sets

Total
Attempts

Note

SRB • Serbia

IRI
SRB 3

1 19
25

26
24

18
25

21
25

84
99

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:26 0:33 0:28 0:26 1:53

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

36 3'00025.06.2016
Belgrade (SRB)
Hall Aleksandar Nikolic

Match duration:  Start: 19:00  End: 21:02  Total: 2:02
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